
Pos 

 

LO206 Mast 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 

67 
17 
26 

58R 
44 
31 

71X 

Name 

Rich Alten 
Bradly Jacks 
David Hilburn 
Ryan Jones 
Julian Bowers 
James Wolcott 

Kirk Robertson 

Laps 

18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 

Diff 

0.124 
0.423 
10.743 
12.734 
28.174 

DNS 

Total Tm 

14:21.443 
14:21.567 
14:21.866 
14:32.186 
14:34.177 
14:49.617 

Best Tm 

47.217 
47.102 
47.247 
47.740 
47.566 
48.475 

In Lap 

16 
18 
16 
7 

15 
4 

0 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Text  

Margin of Victory 

0.124 

Avg. Speed 

48.895 

Best Lap Tm 

47.102 

Best Speed 

49.679 

Best Lap by 

17 - Bradly Jacks 
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Licensed to:  PKRA 

Summer Race #10 

LO206 Mast 

Main 

Race (18 Laps) started at 20:41:08 

CCW Short Track 0.650 miles 

10/9/2021 19:05 


