

Summer Race #10		Sorted on Laps
LO206 Mast	CCW Short Track 0.650 miles	
Main	10/9/2021 19:05	~~~~
Race (18 Laps) started at 20:41:08		
Dec. No. Nome	Long Diff Total Tax Doct Tax In Lon Comment	

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	In Lap	Comment	
LO206 M	ast								
1	67	Rich Alten	18		14:21.443	47.217	16		
2	17	Bradly Jacks	18	0.124	14:21.567	47.102	18		
3	26	David Hilburn	18	0.423	14:21.866	47.247	16		
4	58R	Ryan Jones	18	10.743	14:32.186	47.740	7		
5	44	Julian Bowers	18	12.734	14:34.177	47.566	15		
6	31	James Wolcott	18	28.174	14:49.617	48.475	4		
Not class	ified								
DNS	71X	Kirk Robertson		DNS			0		

Text

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
0.124	48.895	47.102	49.679	17 - Bradly Jacks	

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Brian Jason

Orbits

Race Director - Rich Bowen